
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            
 
 

World Open Cali 2015 - Cali - Colombia   

Individuals BC1 

Pool's Section  

Pool A 

No. Name Country 1 2 3 Won Lost Scored Conceded Points Position 

101 Daniel Perez NED  
W 

7_4 
W 

9_1 2 0 16 5 4 1 

114 Eduardo Sanchez MEX 
L 

4_7  
W 

16_0 1 1 20 7 2 2 

115 Chris Halpen CAN 
L 

1_9 
L 

0_16  0 2 1 25 0 3 

Pool B 

No. Name Country 1 2 3 Won Lost Scored Conceded Points Position 

102 Roger Aandalen NOR  
W 

8_0 
W 

5_0 2 0 13 0 4 1 

113 Mauricio Ibarbure ARG 
L 

0_8  
L 

1_6 0 2 1 14 0 3 

116 Jose Pagua Herrera VEN 
L 

0_5 
W 

6_1  1 1 6 6 2 2 

Pool C 

No. Name Country 1 2 3 Won Lost Scored Conceded Points Position 

103 Mikhail Gutnik RUS  
W 

4_1 
W 

13_1 2 0 17 2 4 1 

112 Jakub Nagy SVK 
L 

1_4  
W 

9_1 1 1 10 5 2 2 

117 Jaime Brangman BER 
L 

1_13 
L 

1_9  0 2 2 22 0 3 

Pool D 

No. Name Country 1 2 3 Won Lost Scored Conceded Points Position 

104 Antonio Marques POR  
L 

2_5 
W 

8_1 1 1 10 6 2 2 

111 Mei Yee Leung HKG 
W 

5_2  
W 

8_4 2 0 13 6 4 1 

118 Jose Luis Torres Bermeo COL 
L 

1_8 
L 

4_8  0 2 5 16 0 3 

Pool E 

No. Name Country 1 2 3 Won Lost Scored Conceded Points Position 

105 Panagiotis Soulanis GRE  
W 

5_2 
W 

9_0 2 0 14 2 4 1 

110 Eduardo Ventura MEX 
L 

2_5  
L 

3_4 0 2 5 9 0 3 

119 Andres Diaz COL 
L 

0_9 
W 

4_3  1 1 4 12 2 2 

Pool F 

No. Name Country 1 2 3 Won Lost Scored Conceded Points Position 

106 Kai Sun CHN  
W 

4_0 
W 

6_0 2 0 10 0 4 1 

109 Joao Paulo Fernandes POR 
L 

0_4  
W 

2_2 1 1 2 6 2 2 

120 Luitze Daniel Yendes VEN 
L 

0_6 
L 

2_2  0 2 2 8 0 3 
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Pool G 

No. Name Country 1 2 3 Won Lost Scored Conceded Points Position 

107 Hanif Mawji CAN  
L 

2_5 
L 

4_4 0 2 6 9 0 3 

108 Qi Zhang CHN 
W 

5_2  
W 

4_4 2 0 9 6 4 1 

21 Omar Hayward BER 
W 

4_4 
L 

4_4  1 1 8 8 2 2 

 
 
 
 
 

Elimination Round's Section  
1/4Final 1/2Final 3º/4º FINAL 

        

101 - Daniel Perez - NED :5(W)       
        

114 - Eduardo Sanchez - MEX :2(L) 101 - Daniel Perez - NED :5(W)     

      101 - Daniel Perez - NED :4(W) 

111 - Mei Yee Leung - HKG :4(W) 111 - Mei Yee Leung - HKG :2(L) 111 - Mei Yee Leung - HKG :1(L)   

        
105 - Panagiotis Soulanis - GRE :3(L)       

        

102 - Roger Aandalen - NOR :5(W)       
        

108 - Qi Zhang - CHN :1(L) 102 - Roger Aandalen - NOR :5(W) 103 - Mikhail Gutnik - RUS :3(W)   

      102 - Roger Aandalen - NOR :2(L) 

103 - Mikhail Gutnik - RUS :7(W) 103 - Mikhail Gutnik - RUS :2(L)     

        
106 - Kai Sun - CHN :1(L)       

        
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  



                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            
 
 
 
 

Final Score Section  
(Final) 

Position Name Country 

1 Daniel Perez NED 

2 Roger Aandalen NOR 

3 Mikhail Gutnik RUS 

4 Mei Yee Leung HKG 

5 Panagiotis Soulanis GRE 

6 Eduardo Sanchez MEX 

7 Qi Zhang CHN 

8 Kai Sun CHN 

9 Jakub Nagy SVK 

10 Antonio Marques POR 

11 Omar Hayward BER 

12 Jose Pagua Herrera VEN 

13 Joao Paulo Fernandes POR 

14 Andres Diaz COL 

15 Hanif Mawji CAN 

16 Eduardo Ventura MEX 

17 Luitze Daniel Yendes VEN 

18 Jose Luis Torres Bermeo COL 

19 Mauricio Ibarbure ARG 

20 Jaime Brangman BER 

21 Chris Halpen CAN 

 

 


